
We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice

Description

For mounting pipes.

Clip bands and legs
Light gauge Galvanized piping system – Hanging gear

Specifications

Material: Galvanized steel

Surface: Z275

Ring Legs Ring Legs

80 132 0.2 0.1 01480080 01490160
100 132 0.2 0.1 01480100 01490160
120 132 0.3 0.1 01480120 01490160
125 132 0.3 0.1 01480125 01490160
140 132 0.3 0.1 01480140 01490160
150 132 0.3 0.1 01480150 01490160
160 132 0.3 0.1 01480160 01490160
180 210 0.3 0.2 01480180 01490315
200 210 0.4 0.2 01480200 01490315
225 210 0.4 0.2 01480225 01490315
250 210 0.5 0.2 01480250 01490315
275 210 0.5 0.2 01480275 01490315
300 210 0.5 0.2 01480300 01490315
315 210 0.5 0.2 01480315 01490315
350 240 1.1 0.6 01480350 01490350
400 425 1.3 0.6 01480400 01490400
450 450 1.4 0.7 01480450 01490450
500 475 1.6 0.7 01480500 01490500
550 500 1.7 0.8 01480550 01490550
600 525 1.9 0.8 01480600 01490600
630 550 2.0 0.9 01480630 01490630
650 600 2.0 0.9 01480650 01490650
700 650 2.2 0.9 01480700 01490700
750 680 2.3 1.0 01480750 01490750
800 700 2.5 1.0 01480800 01490800

Weight (kg) Part no.
D 

(mm)
A 

(mm)
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		D (mm)		A (mm)		Weight (kg)				Part no.

						Ring		Legs		Ring		Legs

		80		132		0.2		0.1		01480080		ERROR:#REF!

		100		132		0.2		0.1		01480100

		120		132		0.3		0.1		01480120

		125		132		0.3		0.1		01480125

		140		132		0.3		0.1		01480140

		150		132		0.3		0.1		01480150

		160		132		0.3		0.1		01480160

		180		210		0.3		0.2		01480180

		200		210		0.4		0.2		01480200

		225		210		0.4		0.2		01480225

		250		210		0.5		0.2		01480250

		275		210		0.5		0.2		01480275

		300		210		0.5		0.2		01480300

		315		210		0.5		0.2		01480315

		350		240		1.1		0.6		01480350

		400		425		1.3		0.6		01480400

		450		450		1.4		0.7		01480450

		500		475		1.6		0.7		01480500

		550		500		1.7		0.8		01480550

		600		525		1.9		0.8		01480600

		630		550		2.0		0.9		01480630

		650		600		2.0		0.9		01480650

		700		650		2.2		0.9		01480700

		750		680		2.3		1.0		01480750

		800		700		2.5		1.0		01480800
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